
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Technical Support Teachers, 2014-15 
 
      Bianco-Rion, Mary Rose 
      Mary.Bianco-Rion@rcsdk12.org  
      (585) 262-8000 Ext. 1303 
 
       
      Decker, Barbara   
          Barbara.Decker@rcsdk12.org   
      (585) 262-1304 
   
       
       
      Hess, Sandy 
      Sandy.Hess@rcsdk12.org    
      (585) 262-8279 
 
       
       

Schueckler, Pattie      
 Patricia.Schueckler@rcsdk12.org  

      (585) 262-8774 
 
 
      Spencer, Margaret        
      Margaret.Spencer@rcsdk12.org    
      (585) 262-8170 
 
 
      Speranza, M’Lou       
      M’Lou.Speranza@rcsdk12.org 
      (585) 262-8000 Ext. 1322   
 
       
       

VanDerMeid, Bonny      
 Bonny.Vandermeid@rcsdk12.org    
 (585) 262-1302 

 
 

Wing-Schroeder, Betsy 
Betsy.Wing-Schroeder@rcsdk12.org  
(585) 262- 
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